35
2(@slet

2Aaun :

o1%2Ud YRR stalca,
Ulke ollsd ol. ¥010,

: (09¢) 30U Y
: 253093%1-235003%2-¥3,

25300045
J(ENUEI

dQQOLHQl, VHELALE-3C000¢ (NAAC Accredited B++)

www.gujaratuniversity.ac.in

GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

Fax 1 (079) 26302654
Telephone : 26301341-26300342-43,

26300126

Telegram : UNIGUJARAT

OFFICE OF THE GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
POSTBOXNO.4010

NAVRANGPURA,

AHEMEDABAD

URuAei.35
B.COM. SEM-5 (Reg & Ext) Repeater-3 (i R1Z] uzleil u1d-2024 4l Aes cuazell
Aonld 4442l Havd drm dlle, [@stiq, [@aad, [Qapeues vid siael [Benaidl sidssidl

ll.15-03-2024

wisilotl/ Eagloid, Hiet dzaidl agigloll dal dadidl seagsilotid sruadid 5 dl20-03-2024(AH4
11:00 am ¥l 01:30 pm)4l 9% 4412 B.COM. SEM-5 (Reg & Ext) uzlaill olss cdazal {12l sgl uz

ACAML 2UAY, 9. oyl UoHSAL 232 M Aal [Addl 9. [Qandlziiqa [l ca1ad olss caazal gl dle 4ozl

HUladl dusr dn<l sl 21512 amnrid 342l dnu152 www.gujaratuniversity.ac.in u22l Holl 264
B.COM. SEM-5 (Reg) 3142 udlen 11d -2024 <l ciss ARl

Sr Name and Address of the Exam Center Code StNa;'t El\rll(:i Total
1 Chemistry Department, School Of Sciences, Gujarat University- 537 1 150 150
Ahmedabad
5 Sheth Damodardas Vanijya Vidya Bhavan, Gujarat University, 146 151 270 120
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9
3 University School of Social Sciences, Gujarat University, Navrangpura, 20 271 370 100
Ahmedabad-9
4 University School of Languages, Gujarat University, Navrangpura, 21 371 520 150
Ahmedabad-9
5 H K Centre for Prof.Training, Gujarat University., Ahmedabad-9 437 521 710 190
6 Chemistry Department, School Of Sciences, Gujarat University- 537 711 1060 350
Ahmedabad
7 Sheth Damodardas Vanijya Vidya Bhavan, Gujarat University, 146 | 1061 | 1510 450
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9
3 University School of Social Sciences, Gujarat University, Navrangpura, 20 1511 | 1760 250
Ahmedabad-9
9 University School of Languages, Gujarat University, Navrangpura, 21 1761 | 2060 300
Ahmedabad-9
10 Sheth K.S.School of Business Management, Gujarat University 234 2061 | 2510 450
Campus, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9 olLSlotl MM
11 University School of Law, Nr. Dada Saheb na Pagla, Gujarat University 166 | 2511 | 2910 400
-Ahmedabad-9
12 Dept.of Computer Science, RCC, Guj. Uni.,, Ahmedabad-9 426 2911 3330 420
13 Sheth C N Colg of Edu., Ambawadi, Ahmedabad 380006 755 3331 3630 300
14 Ahmedabad Arts & Commerce College, Vasna, Ahmedabad-380007 65 3631 4230 600
15 National College.of Commerce, Nr.Gujarat University , Navrangpura, 338 | 4231 | 4740 510
Ahmedabad-9
16 Som Lalit College of Commerce, Nr.Xavier's College Corner, 238 4741 5190 450
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-9
17 Aroma College of Commerce, Usmanpura, Ahmedabad-13 335 5191 6090 900
Shri G.N Zala & N.M Zala Arts & Commerce, B.M House, Shriji
18 Bunglows, Opp. Gujarat Highcourt, Opp. Kargil Petrol Pump, 336 | 6091 | 6623 533
Chanakyapuri, Ghatlodiya, Ahmedabad-380061

GU/4-A/ DrDC/ B.Com. Sem-5 (Reg & Ext) Exam Seating Arrangement Dt 20-03-2024

Pr.On :15-03-2024(Pg. 1)



%5—3{ 1 (09€) RG30SUY Fax :(079) 26302654
Telephone : 26301341-26300342-43,
é@lad :263013%¥1-235003%¥2-¥3, 26300126
253000425 Telegram : UNIGUJARAT
(Ao : YRpes2Ad R
ol YRR staiaa, OFFICE OF THE GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
A s YAAREEl  Rostaoxno 10
; - NAVRANGPURA,
, GUJARAT UNIVERSITY YAVRANGPUR:
olcRIAYRL, UHELALE-3000¢ (NAAC Accredited B++)
www.gujaratuniversity.ac.in
Sr Name and Address of the Exam Center Code Slt\la(:‘t El:[l: Total
19 Chaudhary Mabhila Arts College, Sector-7,Nr. S. T Stand, Gandhinagar- 211 6624 7293 600
382007
20 Uma Arts & Nathiba Commerce College for Girls, Sector- 191 7224 7392 169
23,Gandhinagar olLsloll MM
B.COM. SEM-5 (Ext) 3[Aai2] uzlail 1is) -2024 1 ciss caqal
Sr Name and Address of the Exam Center Code StNa;'t El\rll(:i Total
' _ _ _ _ 50001 | 50254 | 254
1 Physical Education Department, Gujarat University, Ahmedabad-09 603 G Slell
2 Chaudhary Mabhila Arts College, Sector-7,Nr. S. T Stand, Gandhinagar- 211 50255 | 50268 | 14
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